 MP28600
 Ultra-Low 600nA Quiescent Current, Down
to 0.1V VIN, Synchronous Boost Converter
MP28600 Rev. 1.0  MonolithicPower.com 1 1
2/6/2025 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2025 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The MP28600 is a synchronous boost converter

2/6/2025 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2025 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking VOUT Range MSL Rating
MP28600GTF
SOT563 See Below
Adjustable
1 MP28600GTF-33** 3.3V
MP28600GTF-50** 5V
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MP28600GTF-Z).
** Contact MPS sales for a fixed-output version.
TOP MARKING (MP28600GTF)
BRX: Product code of MP28600GTF
Y: Year code
LLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (MP28600GTF-33)
CAP: Product code of MP28600GTF-33
Y: Year code
LLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (MP28600GTF-50)
CAQ: Product code of MP28600GTF-50
Y: Year code
LLL: Lot number
 MP28600 – ULTRA-LOW 600nA IQ, DOWN TO 0.1V VIN, SYNC BOOST CONVERTER
MP28600 Rev. 1.0  MonolithicPower.com 3 3
2/6/2025 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2025 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
PACKAGE REFERENCE